www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
Chartor (APAC)
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
ASNZS60598, IP44, IK09, HIE, HSE, SC1, RCM, TC-T
A timeless bollard offering modest visual guidance and
comfortable white light with minimal glare due to the semi-opal
anti-UV PC diffuser
• Suitable for any application thanks to high specs and two mounting types: base
plate (MPL) and ground (MGR)
• Simply order one post and one head, for a complete bollard.
• The LED head can be easily connected to all Chartor Bollard types for
refurbishment to a low power, low maintenance luminaire. Simply connect the
LED driver directly to the mains
Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
810
580
230
140
0°
30°30°
60°60°
90° 90°
120° 120°
150° 150°
180°
100200300
 cd/klm
96279626
Material/Finish
Head: die-cast aluminium, colours available to special order.
Lenses: clear polycarbonate.
Internal optics: die-cast aluminium.
Post: galvanised steel or painted powder coat black, other colours available to special order.
Installation/Mounting
Base plate or buried mounting, latter option embeds 450mm into the ground. 250mm base plate version fixes via four Ø
15mm holes at 200mm centres. Ø 60mm central hole for wiring. Three way terminal block for 2 x 4mm² cable.
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Chartor, head, black
CHARTOR HEAD LF E27 BK 2 96063122
CHARTOR HEAD LF LED2000-840 SATIN BLACK LED 2,3 96646244
CHARTOR HEAD LF LED800-840 LUC S/BLACK LED 2,3 96649333
Chartor, head, aluminium
CHARTOR HEAD LF E27 AL 2 96063107
CHARTOR HEAD LF LED2000-840 AL LED 2,3 96646179
CHARTOR HEAD LF LED800-840 LUC AL LED 2,3 96649335
www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Urban Amenity Lighting
Chartor (APAC)
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Chartor, post, black
CHARTOR POST MPL BK 12 96018939
CHARTOR POST MGR BK 10 96018951
Chartor, post, galvanised
CHARTOR POST MPL GAL 12 96031973
CHARTOR POST MGR GAL 10 96031975